Issue 5 Page 1 of 8
INTELLIGENT
FIRE ALARM CONTROL PANELS
Description
The MR-2900 fire alarm system control unit is the heart of a
sophisticated microprocessor-based fire alarm system. With
the capability of networking, the MR-2900 is ideally suited
for the varied needs of residential, commercial, industrial,

Secutron reserves the right to make changes at any time without notice in prices, colors, materials, components, equipment, specifications and models and also to discontinue models.
Modul-R® is a trademark of Secutron Inc.
Ordering Information
Model Description
MR-2900 Pre-Configured Kit
MR-2900KR
Pre-configured MR-2900 Series Addressable
System Kit that includes a red door and
black backbox, inner door assembly,
universal terminal board, power supply and is
configurable for 120V or 240 operation.  The
Inner Door Assembly includes:
Eight Style 4 (Class B) or Four Style 7 •
(Class A) SLC Addressable Loops
Eight Style Y (Class B) Notification •
Appliance Circuits
8MB Database Memory•
MR2-7A Program•
MR-2900KB
Pre-configured MR-2900 Series Addressable
System Kit that includes a white door
and black backbox, inner door assembly,
universal terminal board, power supply and is
configurable for 120V or 240 operation.  The
Inner Door Assembly includes:
Eight Style 4 (Class B) or Four Style 7 •
(Class A) SLC Addressable Loops
Eight Style Y (Class B) Notification •
Appliance Circuits
8MB Database Memory•
MR2-7A Program•
MR-2900 / MR-2920 Custom Configured Panels
Basic Panel (Specify Color and voltage option & MR2 Progam)
MR-2900
Basic MR-2900 Series FACP with black back
box, outer door, dead front door, inner door
assembly, terminal board, 8MB database
memory and power supply.
MR-2920
Basic MR-2920 Series FACP with Integral Strip
Printer, black back box, outer door, dead front
door, inner door assembly, terminal board,
8MB database memory and power supply.
Color Option
MR-2900-Red Red Outer Front Door for MR-2900
MR-2900-Beige White Outer Front Door for MR-2900
MR-2920-Red Red Outer Front Door for MR-2920
MR-2920-Beige White Outer Front Door for MR-2920
Voltage
MR-2900-120V 120 VAC Operation
MR-2900-240V 240 VAC Operation
MR2 Program
MR2-7 Basic program that uses a Database,
Addressable or Conventional modules
MR2-7A Use with MR-2109-3 Module for MR-2614,
MR-2644, MR2900-DACT & MR2900-CITY
MR2-7B Use with MR-2109-2 for SE-2000
MR2-7E Use with MR-2109-4 for MV-2700
MR2-7G Use with MR-2109-4 for MR-GRID-II & SE-
8100
Model Description
Adder Modules for MR-2900KR and Custom Configured Panels
Addressable Loop Module (Max. 2 per panel)
MR-2929 Addressable 8 Class B / 4 Class A Loop Module
Conventional Input Circuit Modules (Max. 3 per panel)
MR-2928 Conventional Input Circuit Module (Class B (Style
B) Contact  Devices and Smoke Detectors)
MR-2938 Conventional Input Circuit Module (Class A (Style
D) Contact Devices and Smoke Detectors)
NAC Style Y (Class A) Converter Module
MR-2937 Eight Style Y (Class A) Converter Module
Network Module
MR-2910 Network Communication Module, Both Ports